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Women / 4 / L4 s8 grp1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lisa Deluca486
Southern Starz

9.450 8.400 9.3759.125 36.350
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Lila Couture444
Golden City

8.350 8.250 8.6759.400 34.675
3T 3 1 3 2 

2 

Kelsi Longabardi489
Southern Starz

8.350 7.250 9.2508.225 33.075
3T 8 7 2 3 

3 

Lucia Vigil686
International Miami

7.550 7.750 8.6009.100 33.000
8 5 3 4 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Johnson503
Gym World Naples

7.600 8.850 7.8508.675 32.975
7 1 5 9 5 

5 

Felicia Dent497
Southern Starz

7.900 7.000 8.5258.950 32.375
6 9 4 5 6 

6 

Aubrey Tansey493
Southern Starz

8.525 7.600 8.1258.050 32.300
2 6 9 8 7 

7 

Lily Harwell671
Elite World

8.000 7.500 8.3508.400 32.250
5 7 6 6 8 

8 

Kailey Schwander492
Southern Starz

7.450 7.800 8.2258.150 31.625
9 4 8 7 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 s8 grp2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenson Kruse446
Golden City

8.825 8.950 8.9009.100 35.775
2 1 4 6T 1 

1 

Maya Montclare447
Golden City

8.050 8.900 9.0259.475 35.450
8 2T 1 3T 2T

2T

Madalyn Rowe491
Southern Starz

9.000 8.250 9.2758.925 35.450
1 5 5 2 2T

2T

Ocean Dowd487
Southern Starz

8.775 8.000 9.4509.150 35.375
3T 6T 3 1 4 

4 

Mattison Cervetti443
Golden City

8.400 8.900 8.9008.825 35.025
5 2T 6 6T 5 

5 

Camie Cervetti442
Golden City

7.900 8.600 8.9009.275 34.675
9 4 2 6T 6 

6 

Haley McKinnon490
Southern Starz

8.775 8.000 9.0258.400 34.200
3T 6T 8 3T 7 

7 

Kelita Glaesmer488
Southern Starz

8.275 8.000 9.0008.775 34.050
6 6T 7 5 8 

8 

Haven Osler591
Top Flight BobSierra

8.250 7.500 8.3008.125 32.175
7 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 s8 grp3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avy Class687
International Miami

8.450 9.200 9.2259.300 36.175
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Taylor Martinez589
Top Flight BobSierra

8.400 8.950 8.6758.550 34.575
4 2 6 3 2 

2 

Amaya Gilbert588
Top Flight BobSierra

8.150 8.750 8.7508.700 34.350
5T 3T 5 2 3 

3 

Kate Hart445
Golden City

7.950 8.750 8.5259.075 34.300
8T 3T 3 4 4 

4 

Alyssa Segura502
Gym World Naples

7.950 8.450 8.0009.150 33.550
8T 6 2 8 5 

5 

Alexia Schultz504
Gym World Naples

8.425 7.000 8.3009.000 32.725
3 8 4 7 6 

6 

Rebekah Telford592
Top Flight BobSierra

8.150 7.550 8.3758.450 32.525
5T 7 7 6 7 

7 

Jett Odom590
Top Flight BobSierra

8.050 8.600 7.5257.900 32.075
7 5 8 9 8 

8 

Emily Cohen501
Gym World Naples

8.450 0.000 8.5000.000 16.950
1T 9 9 5 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City 4 107.300 25.575 26.750 28.150 26.825
22 1 1

2 Southern Starz 4 107.200 27.225 24.650 27.225 28.100
11 3 2

3 Top Flight BobSierra 4 102.600 24.800 26.300 25.700 25.800
34 2 4

4 Gym World Naples 4 100.750 24.825 24.300 26.825 24.800
43 4 3
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